2014 Metroplex Challenge Blue Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

1201 Houston St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Feb 14, 2014 - Feb 16, 2014
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Gym

Josie Hickerson
KGDC

Erin McConnell
Lone Star

Katherine Davison
Texas Best

Ryan Keating
Iron Cross

Eliana Martinez
Powerhouse TNT

Jewelia Foster
WOG

Mia Cantu
Iron Cross

Brooklyn Bradbury
Lone Mountain

Bella Quijano
Iron Cross

Megan Fell
Sugarland

Rachel Landis
Texas Best

Rachael Rose
Texas Tumbleweeds

Aleesa Harvey
Aerials PA

Claudia Maggiolo
Texas Tumblers

Libby Elsmore
Aerials PA

Emma Grace Knight
River City AR

Alexandra Pittman
River City AR
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Meet Results

Session: B5
Level: 7
Division: A2
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2014 Metroplex Challenge Blue Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

1201 Houston St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Feb 14, 2014 - Feb 16, 2014

Rank Num
18 1936
19 575
20 848
21 862
22 1723
23 1817

Name

Gym
Amanda Imes
Gym Tricks

Jazmin Diaz
Texas Tumbleweeds

Lexie Davis
Texas Best

Atiyah McKnight
Texas Best

Kendra Myrstol
Lone Mountain

Madelaine Kwong
Hing
Precision

Vault
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0.0000
20T

0.0000
20T

0.0000
20T

Bars

7.7500
19

8.3500
12

7.3500
22

0.0000
23

8.6000

9.6500

Beam

7.9000
17

5.5500
22

8.5000
13T

9.6250

7.1000
19

0.0000
23

Floor

8.8000
16T

8.4000
21

9.2500
T

9.3500
ST

0.0000
22T

0.0000
22T

Meet Results

Session: B5
Level: 7
Division: A2
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